
Platz Start-Nr. Name Verein Teiler

1 057 Rico Pena FZV-Aichstrut 1 85

2 014 Michelle Dahner CVJM Mädchenkreis 1 127

3 063 Alexander Piliavsky Einzelstarter 162

4 062 Marvin Huschka Einzelstarter 365

5 162 Denis Krauss Jugendfeuerwehr 2 386

6 167 Achim Hofmann Jugendfeuerwehr 1 387

7 143 Mika Trapp Dienstagsradler 2 435

Platz Start-Nr. Name Verein Teiler

1 108 Peter Leibing FSG Alfdorf 89

2 011 Thilo Haefke Stammtisch Schützenhaus 141

3 094 Eberhard Rau HGV 2 186

4 048 Yasmin Kramer Feuerwehr Damen 1 208

5 152 Achim Schnek Pink Elephants 217

6 117 Klaus Handlos HSV-Rose 257

7 142 Werner Munz Dienstagsradler 1 274

8 153 Jens Kalsow Pink Elephants 291

9 182 Michael Leitner Dienstagsradler 2 291

10 026 Patrick Schenk FZV Aichstrut 2 300

11 060 Johannes Wriet Cafe Contakt 313

12 184 Thomas Schmid Alter Kuhstall 2 335

13 112 Renate Lieb Volleygirls 341

14 145 Tino Brecht Feuerwehr Herren 378

15 185 Jerg Heinrich DG Seiboldsweiler 386

16 022 Manfred Gerlach FZV-Aichstrut 1 394

17 085 Melanie Janetzko KSK Damen 2 406

18 029 Patrick Schmid FZV Aichstrut 2 412

19 013 Martin Weinhardt Team Hofbräu 433

20 177 Andrea Ilg 4 Engel für Owy 440

21 120 Rolf Schwenger DG Steinbruck 1 444

22 139 Peter Layer Schwere Jungs 448

23 072 Manfred Eisemann Alter Kuhstall 2 504

24 031 Conny Höfer Stadtkapelle 509

25 107 Eva Rothweiler FSG Alfdorf 518

26 191 Sascha Weber Old Web´s Dynamite 541

27 190 Daniel Weber Old Web´s Dynamite 559

28 141 Klaus-Peter Weiß Dienstagsradler 1 562

29 089 Margit Kuhn Stadtkapelle 579

30 136 Manuel Schneider Jungenschaft 2 581

31 036 Brigitte Greiner CVJM - Köfte 601

Einzel Mannschaften

50 13

110 30

31 7
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Platz Start-Nr. Name Verein Ergebnis 10er 9er 8er

1 043 Günter Berith ME United Stahl 129 7 1 4

2 141 Klaus-Peter Weiß Dienstagsradler 1 129 3 7 3

3 042 Sascha Göhringer ME United Stahl 126 3 4 5

4 023 Jens Eisenmann FZV-Aichstrut 1 124 2 4 6

5 040 Alexander Pissinger ME United Stahl 122 2 5 3

6 153 Jens Kalsow Pink Elephants 119 1 4 7

7 191 Sascha Weber Old Web´s Dynamite 119 1 4 6

8 020 Martin Bareiß FZV-Aichstrut 1 117 1 5 3

9 117 Klaus Handlos HSV-Rose 117 1 5 1

10 156 Thorsten Holasek Stammtisch Schützenhaus 114 2 3 3

11 140 Dieter Baum Dienstagsradler 1 114 1 4 2

12 149 Volker Eisenmann Stammtisch Schützenhaus 114 0 5 1

13 003 Robert Steiner Dienstagsradler 1 113 2 2 5

14 055 Reiner Hinderer Alter Kuhstall 1 112 1 4 3

15 189 Hans-Dieter Weber Old Web´s Dynamite 112 1 3 3

16 148 Andreas Oettle Stammtisch Schützenhaus 109 2 3 3

17 053 Christian Sieber Feuerwehr Herren 109 0 4 3

18 064 Martin Huschka HGV 2 109 0 2 7

19 152 Achim Schnek Pink Elephants 108 1 1 4

20 184 Thomas Schmid Alter Kuhstall 2 108 0 1 4

21 026 Patrick Schenk FZV Aichstrut 2 107 2 3 2

22 147 Adrian Kramer Feuerwehr Herren 107 2 3 1

23 142 Werner Munz Dienstagsradler 1 107 1 4 2

24 121 Christoph Walter DG Steinbruck 1 105 1 2 2

25 047 Ulrich Traub Alter Kuhstall 1 105 0 3 3

26 054 Rolf Wurst Alter Kuhstall 1 104 1 1 4

27 116 Volker Köngeter HSV-Rose 104 0 1 4

28 058 Ralf Heinrich DG Seiboldsweiler 103 1 2 5

29 022 Manfred Gerlach FZV-Aichstrut 1 103 0 3 4

30 190 Daniel Weber Old Web´s Dynamite 103 0 2 6

31 137 Wolfgang Staudt Schwere Jungs 102 1 1 3

32 118 Kevin Wolff HSV-Rose 100 0 3 5

33 185 Jerg Heinrich DG Seiboldsweiler 99 0 3 3

34 083 Christoph Koppenhöfer CVJM Herren 98 1 3 1

35 109 Wolfgang Derichs FSG Alfdorf 98 1 0 5

36 144 Wolfgang Röhrle CVJM Herren 98 0 2 3

37 122 Bernd Götz DG Steinbruck 2 97 2 1 3

38 108 Peter Leibing FSG Alfdorf 97 1 1 3

39 059 Eberhard Engel Cafe Contakt 97 0 1 3

40 150 Thomas. Wahl CVJM Herren 96 1 2 2

41 001 Wolfgang Baumgärtner DG Steinbruck 1 96 0 1 3

42 145 Tino Brecht Feuerwehr Herren 95 1 2 5

43 170 Karlheinz Greiner Team Sandbank I 94 0 3 3

44 092 Martin Kohnle HGV 1 93 0 3 2

45 171 Jochen Leidenbach Team Sandbank I 93 0 1 5

46 151 Matthias Wahl CVJM Herren 92 1 2 1

47 160 Michael Kahler Alter Kuhstall 2 92 1 2 1

48 120 Rolf Schwenger DG Steinbruck 1 92 1 0 3

49 183 Jürgen Ehlert Dienstagsradler 2 91 1 3 4

50 192 Christos Savidis Old Web´s Dynamite 91 1 0 4

51 138 Arnulf Blaschke Schwere Jungs 91 0 2 1

52 011 Thilo Haefke Stammtisch Schützenhaus 91 0 1 1

53 115 Gerd Köngeter HSV-Rose 90 2 0 3

54 182 Michael Leitner Dienstagsradler 2 90 0 4 1

55 174 Bernd Krumbiegel Team Sandbank II 90 0 1 4

Herren-Einzelwertung



56 038 Andreas Hespeler FZV Aichstrut 2 89 0 3 2

57 129 Manuel Heinrich DG Seiboldsweiler 88 0 1 2

58 102 Kim Seibold Schinkenstrasse 87 0 1 4

59 136 Manuel Schneider Jungenschaft 2 87 0 1 2

60 044 Alexander Bressem ME United Kunststoff 85 2 1 2

61 072 Manfred Eisemann Alter Kuhstall 2 85 0 0 1

62 154 Joachim Kuhn Pink Elephants 84 2 0 2

63 130 Kai Strobel DG Seiboldsweiler 83 1 1 1

64 013 Martin Weinhardt Team Hofbräu 83 0 1 2

65 157 Gerd Reichert Pink Elephants 82 0 2 4

66 139 Peter Layer Schwere Jungs 81 1 2 0

67 172 Jochen Friz Team Sandbank I 81 0 1 2

68 124 Ralf Götz DG Steinbruck 2 80 0 0 2

69 110 Willy Rauer FSG Alfdorf 78 0 3 2

70 019 Franc Gomboc Team Hofbräu 77 1 1 2

71 091 Dirk Menz HGV 1 77 0 1 4

72 093 Hans Hannemann HGV 1 76 1 0 3

73 025 Kevin Schmidt FZV Aichstrut 2 76 0 2 2

74 018 Ralf Eisemann Team Hofbräu 75 0 1 1

75 061 Jochen Heinrich Cafe Contakt 74 0 3 0

76 101 Dieter Bauer Schinkenstrasse 74 0 0 5

77 176 Albrecht Danielis Team Sandbank II 73 0 1 1

78 094 Eberhard Rau HGV 2 72 0 2 1

79 111 Wolfgang Beck FSG Alfdorf 72 0 1 0

80 173 Steffen Friz Team Sandbank II 70 0 0 2

81 096 Klaus Höfer HGV 2 69 0 1 0

82 086 Frieder Mayle Gemeinderat 68 1 1 2

83 041 Dennis Grankl ME United Stahl 68 0 0 2

84 074 Winfried Ellinger Gemeinderat 67 0 0 3

85 060 Johannes Wriet Cafe Contakt 66 1 2 0

86 070 Kai-Uwe Martin DG Steinbruck 2 66 0 2 2

87 090 Michael Kokor HGV 1 65 0 1 0

88 103 Robert Lukas Schinkenstrasse 64 1 1 2

89 123 Dieter Smiekowski DG Steinbruck 1 63 1 1 0

90 181 Rolf Schaufelberger Dienstagsradler 2 63 0 0 2

91 075 Roland Klunzinger Gemeinderat 62 1 2 2

92 029 Patrick Schmid FZV Aichstrut 2 62 0 0 3

93 100 Guido Kretschmer Schinkenstrasse 60 0 2 1

94 178 Uwe Friz Team Sandbank II 59 0 0 1

95 135 Florian Weller Jungenschaft 2 58 0 2 0

96 125 Gerd Götz DG Steinbruck 2 58 0 0 3

97 046 Daniel Zent ME United Kunststoff 57 1 0 0

98 012 Christoph Kinkel Team Hofbräu 57 0 1 0

99 087 Thomas Bernlöhr Gemeinderat 56 1 2 0

100 127 Achim Braasch DG Steinbruck 3 52 1 1 0

101 134 Thomas Wahl Jungenschaft 2 52 0 0 2

102 180 Tobias Koch Einzelstarter 49 0 1 0

103 128 Martin Haußmann DG Steinbruck 3 44 0 0 1

104 175 Sebastian Buhl Team Sandbank I 43 0 1 1

105 169 Hans Maile Cafe Contakt 41 0 1 0

106 098 Jürgen Paul Müller HGV 2 36 0 2 0

107 126 Paul Heukeshoven DG Steinbruck 3 33 0 1 1

108 168 Walter Hofsäss Reservistenkameradschaft Welzhe 32 0 0 1

109 045 Wolfgang Gekeler ME United Kunststoff 30 0 0 0

110 071 Herbert Quinz Reservistenkameradschaft Welzhe 11 0 0 0



Platz Start-Nr. Name Verein Ergebnis 10er 9er 8er

1 112 Renate Lieb Volleygirls 119 2 4 2

2 119 Eisenmann Ramona 4 Engel für Owy 118 3 3 2

3 037 Elke Freudenberger CVJM - Köfte 117 1 4 5

4 186 Margret Schmid Alter Kuhstall 2 115 2 2 4

5 089 Margit Kuhn Stadtkapelle 115 0 4 4

6 030 Susanne Fitz KSK Damen 1 112 0 5 3

7 031 Conny Höfer Stadtkapelle 108 1 5 2

8 024 Diane Eisenmann FZV - Damen 108 0 3 4

9 021 Tanja Eisenmann de PalomiFZV - Damen 106 5 0 1

10 048 Yasmin Kramer Feuerwehr Damen 1 105 0 3 3

11 073 Anette Höfer Stadtkapelle 104 1 3 1

12 114 Jennifer Handlos Volleygirls 104 1 3 1

13 056 Laura Windeisen 4 Engel für Owy 103 0 2 4

14 188 Silvia Bauer Volleygirls 102 2 4 2

15 036 Brigitte Greiner CVJM - Köfte 101 1 0 3

16 049 Andrea Kramer Feuerwehr Damen 1 99 3 2 2

17 033 Heiderose Schwenger FZV - Damen 99 0 2 3

18 084 Nadine Pfeifer KSK Damen 2 96 2 4 0

19 052 Manuela Frey Feuerwehr Damen 2 96 2 2 1

20 002 Angelika Reif Feuerwehr Damen 1 96 1 2 2

21 034 Melanie Erlenbusch FZV - Damen 96 0 2 3

22 085 Melanie Janetzko KSK Damen 2 96 0 1 5

23 113 Bettina Elpelt Volleygirls 95 1 1 0

24 107 Eva Rothweiler FSG Alfdorf 94 1 1 2

25 097 Christine Höfer HGV Damen 93 0 3 2

26 010 Verena Holasek Stammtisch Schützenhaus 93 0 1 3

27 159 Christina Back Stadtkapelle 88 2 1 0

28 009 Manuela Holasek Stammtisch Schützenhaus 87 1 2 3

29 051 Julia Buhl Feuerwehr Damen 2 87 0 1 4

30 039 Roswitha Pohl CVJM - Köfte 86 1 1 3

31 099 Susanna Richter HGV Damen 84 0 0 4

32 104 Monika Müller FSG Alfdorf 83 0 3 2

33 008 Andrea Haefke Stammtisch Schützenhaus 82 0 4 2

34 050 Evi Seidenkranz-Breit Feuerwehr Damen 1 80 0 3 3

35 035 Melanie Röhrle CVJM - Köfte 80 0 1 2

36 004 Erika Müller Resi - Sisters 78 1 2 2

37 007 Silke Stegmaier Resi - Sisters 77 0 0 0

38 027 Ursula Reinhardt KSK Damen 1 76 0 4 2

39 065 Jenny Piliavska HGV Damen 76 0 1 1

40 032 Susanne Frank KSK Damen 2 75 1 0 2

41 179 Erika Blaschke 4 Engel für Owy 74 0 2 1

42 006 Melanie Pollack Resi - Sisters 72 0 2 1

43 146 Anja Stadelmaier Feuerwehr Damen 2 71 1 0 0

44 155 Katja Biber Stammtisch Schützenhaus 68 0 2 2

45 106 Brigitte Rademacher FSG Alfdorf 67 1 0 2

46 005 Nicole Walter Resi - Sisters 67 0 1 0

47 105 Claudia Köstle FSG Alfdorf 65 0 1 2

48 095 Gabi Müller HGV Damen 53 0 0 0

49 177 Andrea Ilg 4 Engel für Owy 52 1 1 1

50 028 Carmen Finkbeiner KSK Damen 1 50 0 2 0

Damen-Einzelwertung



Platz Start-Nr. Name Verein Ergebnis 10er 9er 8er

1 057 Rico Pena FZV-Aichstrut 1 124 1 7 3

2 063 Alexander Piliavsky Einzelstarter 110 2 3 2

3 167 Achim Hofmann Jugendfeuerwehr 1 101 1 0 3

4 163 Melissa Müller Jugendfeuerwehr 2 98 0 4 3

5 131 Jonas Stadelmaier Jungenschaft 1 88 1 2 1

6 015 Larissa Dahner CVJM Mädchenkreis 1 84 0 0 1

7 062 Marvin Huschka Einzelstarter 82 1 2 1

8 088 Fabian Klasen CVJM Flying Socks 2 80 1 2 1

9 068 Florina Fischer CVJM Pringles 78 1 0 2

10 081 Mira Engel CVJM Flying Socks 1 72 1 2 1

11 164 Eren Ilgynsu Jugendfeuerwehr 1 71 0 1 0

12 017 Kristina Kuhn CVJM Mädchenkreis 1 68 0 2 2

13 143 Mika Trapp Dienstagsradler 2 68 0 1 0

14 166 Frank Hofmann Jugendfeuerwehr 1 67 0 0 0

15 014 Michelle Dahner CVJM Mädchenkreis 1 63 1 1 1

16 132 Axel Weller Jungenschaft 1 63 0 1 3

17 067 Lara Weller CVJM Pringles 60 0 0 1

18 079 Julian Greiner CVJM Flying Socks 2 58 0 2 0

19 187 Annika Ilg Einzelstarter 56 0 2 1

20 165 Elias Wahl Jugendfeuerwehr 2 54 0 0 0

21 016 Jasmin Gottlieb CVJM Mädchenkreis 1 51 0 2 2

22 069 Liliana Fischer CVJM Pringles 46 0 0 3

23 076 Johannes Schaaf CVJM Flying Socks 2 42 0 0 0

24 082 Miriam Tsiaparas CVJM Flying Socks 1 40 0 1 1

25 080 Aileen Schäfer CVJM Flying Socks 1 40 0 0 1

26 133 Moritz Neher Jungenschaft 1 40 0 0 0

27 077 Stephanie Wiedmann CVJM Flying Socks 1 39 0 0 0

28 161 Fabian Martin Jugendfeuerwehr 2 38 0 0 2

29 066 Selina Reisser CVJM Pringles 36 0 1 0

30 162 Denis Krauss Jugendfeuerwehr 2 36 0 0 0

31 078 Dominik Schaaf CVJM Flying Socks 2 19 0 0 0

Platz Start-Nr. Name Verein Ergebnis 10er 9er 8er

1 36 Brigitte Greiner CVJM-Köfte 115 3 2 4

2 70 Kai-Uwe Martin DG Steinbruck 2 107 1 3 3

3 10 Thilo Haefke Stammtisch Schützenhaus 105 1 4 3

4 158 Werner Rothweiler FSG Alfdorf 102 2 2 1

5 104 Monika Müller FSG Alfdorf 101 2 3 0

6 144 Wolfgang Röhrle CVJM Herren 98 1 3 4

7 10 Verena Holasek Stammtisch Schützenhaus 94 0 3 3

8 180 Tobias Koch Einzelstarter 89 1 1 2

9 107 Eva Rothweiler FSG Alfdorf 80 0 2 2

Jugend-Einzelwertung

Luftpistolen-Wertung 



Platz Verein Geserg. Name 1  Erg. Name 2  Erg. Name 3  Erg. Name 4  Erg.

1 ME United Stahl 377 Günter Berith 129 Sascha Göhringer 126 Alexander Pissinger 122 Dennis Grankl 68

2 FZV-Aichstrut 1 365 Jens Eisenmann 124 Rico Pena 124 Martin Bareiß 117 Manfred Gerlach 103

3 Dienstagsradler 1 356 Klaus-Peter Weiß 129 Dieter Baum 114 Robert Steiner 113 Werner Munz 107

4 Stammtisch Schützenhaus 337 Volker Eisenmann 114 Thorsten Holasek 114 Andreas Oettle 109 Thilo Haefke 91

5 Old Web´s Dynamite 334 Sascha Weber 119 Hans-Dieter Weber 112 Daniel Weber 103 Christos Savidis 91

6 Alter Kuhstall 1 321 Reiner Hinderer 112 Ulrich Traub 105 Rolf Wurst 104

7 HSV-Rose 321 Klaus Handlos 117 Volker Köngeter 104 Kevin Wolff 100 Gerd Köngeter 90

8 Alter Kuhstall 2 315 Margret Schmid 115 Thomas Schmid 108 Michael Kahler 92 Manfred Eisemann 85

9 Feuerwehr Herren 311 Christian Sieber 109 Adrian Kramer 107 Tino Brecht 95

10 Pink Elephants 311 Jens Kalsow 119 Achim Schnek 108 Joachim Kuhn 84 Gerd Reichert 82

11 DG Steinbruck 1 293 Christoph Walter 105 Wolfgang Baumgärtner 96 Rolf Schwenger 92 Dieter Smiekowski 63

12 CVJM Herren 292 Christoph Koppenhöfer 98 Wolfgang Röhrle 98 Thomas. Wahl 96 Matthias Wahl 92

13 DG Seiboldsweiler 290 Ralf Heinrich 103 Jerg Heinrich 99 Manuel Heinrich 88 Kai Strobel 83

14 Schwere Jungs 274 Wolfgang Staudt 102 Arnulf Blaschke 91 Peter Layer 81

15 FSG Alfdorf 273 Wolfgang Derichs 98 Peter Leibing 97 Willy Rauer 78 Wolfgang Beck 72

16 FZV Aichstrut 2 272 Patrick Schenk 107 Andreas Hespeler 89 Kevin Schmidt 76 Patrick Schmid 62

17 Team Sandbank I 268 Karlheinz Greiner 94 Jochen Leidenbach 93 Jochen Friz 81 Sebastian Buhl 43

18 HGV 2 250 Martin Huschka 109 Eberhard Rau 72 Klaus Höfer 69 Jürgen Paul Müller 36

19 Dienstagsradler 2 249 Jürgen Ehlert 91 Michael Leitner 90 Mika Trapp 68 Rolf Schaufelberger 63

20 HGV 1 246 Martin Kohnle 93 Dirk Menz 77 Hans Hannemann 76 Michael Kokor 65

21 DG Steinbruck 2 243 Bernd Götz 97 Ralf Götz 80 Kai-Uwe Martin 66 Gerd Götz 58

22 Cafe Contakt 237 Eberhard Engel 97 Jochen Heinrich 74 Johannes Wriet 66 Hans Maile 41

23 Team Hofbräu 235 Martin Weinhardt 83 Franc Gomboc 77 Ralf Eisemann 75 Christoph Kinkel 57

24 Team Sandbank II 233 Bernd Krumbiegel 90 Albrecht Danielis 73 Steffen Friz 70 Uwe Friz 59

25 Schinkenstrasse 225 Kim Seibold 87 Dieter Bauer 74 Robert Lukas 64 Guido Kretschmer 60

26 Gemeinderat 197 Frieder Mayle 68 Winfried Ellinger 67 Roland Klunzinger 62 Thomas Bernlöhr 56

27 Jungenschaft 2 197 Manuel Schneider 87 Florian Weller 58 Thomas Wahl 52

28 ME United Kunststoff 172 Alexander Bressem 85 Daniel Zent 57 Wolfgang Gekeler 30

29 DG Steinbruck 3 129 Achim Braasch 52 Martin Haußmann 44 Paul Heukeshoven 33

30 Reservistenkameradschaft Welzhe 43 Walter Hofsäss 32 Herbert Quinz 11

Herren-Mannschaftswertung



Platz Verein Geserg. Name 1  Erg. Name 2  Erg. Name 3  Erg. Name 4  Erg.

1 Stadtkapelle 327 Margit Kuhn 115 Conny Höfer 108 Anette Höfer 104 Christina Back 88

2 Volleygirls 325 Renate Lieb 119 Jennifer Handlos 104 Silvia Bauer 102 Bettina Elpelt 95

3 FZV - Damen 313 Diane Eisenmann 108 Tanja Eisenmann de Palo 106 Heiderose Schwenger 99 Melanie Erlenbusch 96

4 CVJM - Köfte 304 Elke Freudenberger 117 Brigitte Greiner 101 Roswitha Pohl 86 Melanie Röhrle 80

5 Feuerwehr Damen 1 300 Yasmin Kramer 105 Andrea Kramer 99 Angelika Reif 96 Evi Seidenkranz-Breit 80

6 4 Engel für Owy 295 Eisenmann Ramona 118 Laura Windeisen 103 Erika Blaschke 74 Andrea Ilg 52

7 KSK Damen 2 267 Nadine Pfeifer 96 Melanie Janetzko 96 Susanne Frank 75

8 Stammtisch Schützenhaus 262 Verena Holasek 93 Manuela Holasek 87 Andrea Haefke 82 Katja Biber 68

9 Feuerwehr Damen 2 254 Manuela Frey 96 Julia Buhl 87 Anja Stadelmaier 71

10 HGV Damen 253 Christine Höfer 93 Susanna Richter 84 Jenny Piliavska 76 Gabi Müller 53

11 FSG Alfdorf 244 Eva Rothweiler 94 Monika Müller 83 Brigitte Rademacher 67 Claudia Köstle 65

12 KSK Damen 1 238 Susanne Fitz 112 Ursula Reinhardt 76 Carmen Finkbeiner 50

13 Resi - Sisters 227 Erika Müller 78 Silke Stegmaier 77 Melanie Pollack 72 Nicole Walter 67

Platz Verein Geserg. Name 1  Erg. Name 2  Erg. Name 3  Erg. Name 4  Erg.

1 Jugendfeuerwehr 1 239 Achim Hofmann 101 Eren Ilgynsu 71 Frank Hofmann 67

2 CVJM Mädchenkreis 1 215 Larissa Dahner 84 Kristina Kuhn 68 Michelle Dahner 63 Jasmin Gottlieb 51

3 Jungenschaft 1 191 Jonas Stadelmaier 88 Axel Weller 63 Moritz Neher 40

4 Jugendfeuerwehr 2 190 Melissa Müller 98 Elias Wahl 54 Fabian Martin 38 Denis Krauss 36

5 CVJM Pringles 184 Florina Fischer 78 Lara Weller 60 Liliana Fischer 46 Selina Reisser 36

6 CVJM Flying Socks 2 180 Fabian Klasen 80 Julian Greiner 58 Johannes Schaaf 42 Dominik Schaaf 19

7 CVJM Flying Socks 1 152 Mira Engel 72 Aileen Schäfer 40 Miriam Tsiaparas 40 Stephanie Wiedmann 39

Damen-Mannschaftswertung

Jugend-Mannschaftswertung


